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

2 BEDROOMS ....................................................................................................................................................... 8 

3+ BEDROOMS ................................................................................................................................................... 13 

House .................................................................................................................................................................... 15 

PETERBOROUGH COUNTY ............................................................................................................................. 16 

 

Common Rental Ad Abbreviations 

+ = one utility not included in rent 
++ = two utilities not included in rent 
+++ = all utilities (heat, hydro & water) not included in rent 
½ bath = toilet and sink only 
a/c = air-conditioned 
apt = apartment 
appl = appliances 
avail = available 
balc = balcony 
bdrm = bedroom 
bkyd = backyard 
bldg = building 
bsmt = basement 
dr = dining room 
fmr/lmr = first month’s rent/last month’s rent 
flr = floor 
inc = includes or including 
mgmt. = management 
rm = room 
sf = square feet 
yd = yard 
 
 
Please note: Many landlords choose not to include their phone number or email address directly in their ads. 

Where available, we have included phone numbers/email addresses under the “contact info” column. 
The numbers underlined in blue on the right hand side will take you to the ads for the unit listed. 
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ROOMS 
 

PRICE DESCRIPTION CONTACT INFO 

$800 

***ALL INCLUSIVE ROOMS FOR RENT, A MUST SEE*** Call/Text Brandon for a 
quick reply; 4379743916 Large 6 bedroom Home with an inground Pool for rent 
Corner of George and Lansdowne, two major bus routes for ease of access around 
town First and Last required 

1-437-974-3916 
 

Ad ID 
1726251760 

 

$700 

Room for rent - $700 Looking for a roommate to share my place with me. Room for 
rent -$700, shared kitchen, bathroom, living room, and dining room. I have a cat 
and dog in the place. Room is furnished with a bed, closet, desk etc… and dishes 
and kitchen appliances and pots and pans are provided. Internet you have to 
provide own on your phone or tablet and laundry facilities are down the street. 
Parking is available for one. First and last are required 

Ad ID 
1726228215 

$900 
Room for rent Room for rent upstairs all inclusive stainless steel appliances 
including washer and dryer 

1-705-930-3173 
 

Ad ID 
1726164961 

$700 

Room for Rent – All Utilities & Internet Included – $700/month A private bedroom 
is available in the upper unit of a quiet house, available now or on a flexible move-
in date. The lease runs until April 30th, 2026. Location: 637 Charlotte St., 
Peterborough, ON Rent: $700/month – everything is included! What's included: 
- Private bedroom in a quiet, shared upper unit - Access to a shared kitchen and 
bathroom. - In-unit laundry included. - All utilities included (i.e., heat, hydro, water) 
- High-speed internet included. Lease term: Until April 30th, 2026. If you're 
interested or have any questions, just send me a message! 

1-343-363-9614 
 

Ad ID 
1726100617 

$650 

Private Room (male) Calm and quiet atmosphere inside the home, neat and clean 
as well as very near to Fleming College and to the nearest bus stop. $650 per 
month including utilities, laundry and high speed internet. Available now. No lease 
required. No visitor allowed. 

Ad ID 
1725966316 

$750 

$750 room for rent - Avail Now - Clean, ALL INCLUDED Available now! Large 
basement room to rent (Furnished, Utilities, Internet Included) $750/month for 
ONE TENANT $950 / month for TWO TENANTS 1 parking spot Fully Furnished  
Double bed & mattress Wardrobe Desk & chair Lamp Basement is Shared with 2 or 
3 other tenants: Share kitchen  Share bathroom Storage available Laundry in 
basement Lease Requirements Minimum 6-month lease First & Last month rent 
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
998-2017 

1-249-389-1719 
 

Ad ID 
1725259808 

$1,795 

*** ALL INCLUSIVE *** 2 bdrm, ground level, parking, laundry 912 Sherbrooke St, 
Peterborough, ON, K9J 2R4 Lower - 912 Sherbrooke Street For showings, TEXT or 
CALL: 705-559-3991 Two Bedroom, One Bathroom $1,795.00 per month including: 
heat, hydro, water & sewer Available Now! Beautifully renovated and updated 
ground level unit Spacious living room with ample space for all the cozy furniture 
Kitchen area includes fridge and stove Two (2) comfortably sized bedrooms, master 
boasts built-in shelving for accent decor or photos Four (4) piece bathroom, 
renovated top-to-bottom Separate laundry room with washer and dryer 
Driveway parking for two (2) vehicles Just a couple of blocks from grocery store, 
water park, and steps away from city transit stops Babcock and Robinson Inc. 
705-748-5411 http://www.babcockandrobinson.ca 

1-807-698-9767 
 

Ad ID 
1726193961 

$1,775 

MODERN CLEAN SPACIOUS 2 BEDROOM APARTMENT DOWNTOWN 94 WALK 
SCORE 420 Stewart Street, Peterborough, ON SEPTEMBER 1, MAIN FLOOR 
SPARKLING CLEAN, LARGE 2 BEDROOM, NEW HARDWOOD FLOORS & PREMIUM 
KITCHEN CABINETS & APPLIANCES 2022, INSUITE STORAGE, SUNFILLED WEST 
FACING LIVINGROOM, A/C, LOTS OF CLOSETS, INSUITE LOCKER STORAGE, REAR 
ENCLOSED PORCH, FRONT & REAR DOORS, SEPARATE SHARED LAUNDRY ROOM. 2 
MINUTE WALK TO FRESHCO GROCERY & DOWNTOWN, QUIET STREET. REFERENCES 
CREDIT SCORE, NO PETS NO SMOKING. (ADDITIONAL RENT $236 AVG MONTHLY 
FOR LAST 12 MONTHS 2 PEOPLE) 

1-705-927-1492 
 

Ad ID 
1722591346 

$1,600 
2 bdrm apt. in Central location quiet adult building 2 bdrm apartment in central 
location, near Lansdowne Place and Highway 115. Available now to a tenant who is 
quiet and clean. There may be some flexibility about pets. Many updates including 

Ad ID 
1725845778 

https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/2-bedroom-unit-available-at-stewart-street/1725008747
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/2-bedroom-unit-available-at-stewart-street/1725008747
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/loft-style-2-bedroom-for-rent-in-quiet-and-historic-peterborough/1725259808
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/loft-style-2-bedroom-for-rent-in-quiet-and-historic-peterborough/1725259808
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/all-inclusive-2-bdrm-ground-level-parking-laundry/1726193961
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/all-inclusive-2-bdrm-ground-level-parking-laundry/1726193961
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/modern-clean-spacious-2-bedroom-apartment-downtown-94-walk-score/1722591346
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/modern-clean-spacious-2-bedroom-apartment-downtown-94-walk-score/1722591346
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/2-bdrm-apt-in-central-location-quiet-adult-building/1725845778
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/2-bdrm-apt-in-central-location-quiet-adult-building/1725845778
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stacked washer and dryer in the unit, dishwasher, new heat pump with air 
conditioning, ikea kitchen cupboards, range hood, backsplash, paint, new laminate 
click flooring.. Good size with large family room (770 sq. feet), mid floor apartment 
six steps up from ground level. Price includes rent, and parking for 1 car, Hydro and 
water are paid by the tenant. A lease or month to month agreement. Last months 
rent deposit required. Prefer working people. Apt. is in good shape. There is a 
balcony and some shared space in the backyard. A credit report, reference check 
and proof of income will be required. The unit includes four closets. Please answer 
the following information if you would like consideration: When are you looking to 
start renting? Who will live there? I.e. how many people and their relationship to 
you. (including pets)‘ Do you smoke?If so would you smoke outside? What is your 
monthly income and your source of income? are you attending school? How is your 
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
entrance, and outdoor deck space, this unit is perfect for families, professionals, or 
mature tenants looking for a comfortable and well-connected place to call home. 
Available October 1 This bright and spacious 3-bedroom home wont last. Text us 
today to book your viewing! (705) 998-2017 

1723375073 

$2,650 

*** ALL INCLUSIVE *** 3 bdrm upper, quiet North end subdivision 1246 Keewatin 
Boulevard, Peterborough, ON, K9H 6X3 Upper - 1246 Keewatin Boulevard 
(additional photos can be viewed on our website) For showings, TEXT or CALL: 705-
559-3991 & please indicate address of unit you are inquiring about. Three 
Bedrooms, One Bathroom $2,650.00 per month including: heat, hydro, water & 
sewer Available Now! Charming, three (3) bedroom main floor unit in a quiet 
neighbourhood, close to Chemong corridor, park, shopping, and city transit routes 
Large entryway with tons of storage Eat-in kitchen with tile floor, wood cabinets, 
fridge, oven, cooktop and dishwasher Walk out to a brand new large composite 
deck looking over the beautiful backyard Large living room with fireplace 
Three (3) large bedrooms with hardwood floors and ample closet space 
Four (4) piece bathroom with large vanity, soaker tub and tile floors 
Driveway parking space for two (2) standard sized vehicles in tandem 
Babcock and Robinson Inc. 705-748-5411 http://www.babcockandrobinson.ca 

1-249-279-0291 
 

Ad ID 
1726193969 

$2,195 

Move-in ready 3 bdrm 1 bath ample parking 550 Aylmer Street North, 
Peterborough, ON, K9H 3W7 4 - 550 Aylmer Street North For showings, TEXT or 
CALL: 705-559-3991 & please indicate address of unit you are inquiring about.  
Three Bedrooms, One Bathroom $2,195.00 per month plus: hydro (heat, water & 
sewer are included) Available Now! Upper level unit with three (3) bedrooms 
offering spacious closets & built-in storage Large living room with ample natural 
light Kitchen includes fridge, stove & over-the-range microwave Four (4) piece 
bathroom with built in shelving Newer laminate flooring throughout Easy access to 
downtown and city transit Driveway parking space for two (2) vehicles Babcock and 
Robinson Inc. 705-748-5411 http://www.babcockandrobinson.ca 

1-249-200-0332 
 

Ad ID 
1726193966 

$2,500 

Avail. Nov 1st - Lovely 3bdrm, 1bath main floor south-end house Available Nov 1st 
end bungalow. -$2500/month All In! Lovely 3bdrm, 1bath main floor south

Features a spacious living room with large windows and with hardwood floors. Eat 
in kitchen, 3 good sized bedrooms and an updated 4 piece bath. Shared laundry in 
basement. Nicely landscaped front yard, fully fenced and private back yard with 
patio space. 3 parking spaces. Located at Park St. S/McKellar St. Bus route, schools 
and amenities short walking distance. Utilities included are heat, hydro, water and 
a/c. Applicants must have: * Proof of income references * Proof of income 

2 landlord references * No dogs as tenant in linked unit is -statements * Previous 1
* No smoking in unit * Standard first & last months rent * Recent   severely allergic

credit report references Do not respond if you do not meet all above criteria. To 
apply please reply to ad or contact kizipropertygroup@gmail.com 

Ad ID 
1723857319 

$1,700 

UPPER - 509 PARNELL STREET Peterborough Central (South), Ontario Location, size, 
parking, you name it this unit has it! Welcome to the upper level unit of 509 Parnell 
St in Peterborough. Located amongst all the city has to offer. Minutes to the YMCA, 
The Lansdowne Place, restaurants, parks, and steps away from public transit. This 3 

1-905-449-9221 
 

Ad ID 
1722000291 

https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/beautiful-3-bedroom-main-for-rent-quiet-north-end-peterborough/1723375073
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/all-inclusive-3-bdrm-upper-quiet-north-end-subdivision/1726193969
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/all-inclusive-3-bdrm-upper-quiet-north-end-subdivision/1726193969
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/move-in-ready-3-bdrm-1-bath-ample-parking/1726193966
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